

14
25.03.2026
Ct. No.07
J.Das

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 23177 of 2025

Abhijit Rasamoy Banerjee
Vs.
WBSEDCL and Ors.

Mr. Surya Prasad Chattopadhyay
Mr. Arjun Samanta
Ms. Trishtrya Mancherji
...For the petitioner

Mr. Knak Kiran Bandyopadhyay
...For the WBSEDCL

1. An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the WBSEDCL.
2. The petitioner is represented.
3. Let this matter appear on 31 March 2026.

(Ravi Krishan Kapur, J.)